FEDERACIO || 4 2%
DE PILOTA S
VALENCIANA '.‘ N\
» GENERALITAT
/4 20 — 3 — 2014 VALENCIANA
FINAL LLIGA CESPIVA JUVENIL
22 | 15-03 | PELAYO, 16:30h MURLA 55 60 ALCASSER
L. VEGA - CLAUDIO - NAHARROS SALVA - JAVI - ALEX
22 FASE — LLIGUETA DE SEMIFINALS
N° | DIA TRINQUET/HORA EQUIP (ROIG) R R EQUIP (BLAU)
16 | 22-02 ALCASSER, 16:30 h MONCADA 45 60 ORBA
DAVID - RAFA - ALVARO JOSE SALV.. - SACHA — DANI
17 | 550y | ALCASSER, 17:30h MURLA 60 35 ALCASSER
L. VEGA - CLAUDIO - NAHARROS SALVA - JAVI - (JOSEP)
18 | ,g.00 MONCADA, 18 h ORBA 40 | 60 ALCASSER
JOSE SALV.. - SACHA — DANI SALVA - JAVI - (JOSEP)
19 1500 MONCADA, 19 h MURLA 60 55 MONCADA
L. VEGA - CLAUDIO - NAHARROS DAVID - RAFA - ALVARO
ORBA 45 60 MURLA
20 6-03 ALCASSER, 19 h )
JOSE SALV.. - SACHA — DANI L. VEGA - CLAUDIO -
NAHARROS
MONCADA 50 60 ALCASSER
21 603 ALCASSER , 20 h )
DAVID - RAFA - ALVARO SALVA - JAVI - (JOSEP)
CLASSIFICACIO 12 FASE
CL EQUIP PJ |PG | PP | TAF | TEC | DIF |PUNTS
1 MURLA 3 3 0 180 135 +45 8
2 ALCASSER 3 2 1 155 150 +5 5
3 ORBA 3 1 2 145 165 -20 3
4 MONCADA 3 0 3 150 180 -30 2
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N° DIA TRINQUET/HORA
19-01

1 PELAYO, 10 h
19-01

2 PELAYO, 11 h
19-01

3 PELAYO, 12 h

4 26-01 PELAYO, 10 h

PELAYO, 11 h

5 26-01

6 26-01 PELAYO, 12 h

7 2-02 GUADASSUAR, 10 h

8 2-02 GUADASSUAR, 11 h

9 2-02 GUADASSUAR, 12 h

10 | 7-02 MONCADA, 18 h

11| 7-02 MONCADA, 19 h

12 | 7-02 MONCADA, 20 h

CALENDARI 12 FASE

EQUIP (ROIG)
ALCASSER

SALVA - JAVI - JOSEP

MONCADA

DAVID - RAFA - ALVARO

ORBA

JOSE SALV.. - SACHA - DANI

MURLA

L. VEGA - CLAUDIO - NAHARROS

PETRER

BORJA - PABLO - JOSE PABLO

VILA-REAL

RICARDO — (PAU) NESTOR -
PABLO

ALCASSER

SALVA - JAVI - JOSEP

VILA-REAL

RICARDO — (PAU) NESTOR -
PABLO

ORBA

JOSE SALV.. - SACHA - DANI

ALCASSER

SALVA - JAVI — JOSEP

PETRER

BORJA (JAIME) - PABLO - JOSE

PABLO

MONCADA

DAVID - RAFA - ALVARO

35

60

60

60

40

60

50

15

60

60

35

60

60

25

20

35

60

50

60

60

15

30

60

25

Yas?

N
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EQUIP (BLAU)
MURLA

L. VEGA - CLAUDIO -
NAHARROS

PETRER
BORJA - PABLO - JOSE PABLO

VILA-REAL
RICARDO - PAU - PABLO

ORBA

JOSE SALV.. - SACHA — ( DANI)
ADRIA

ALCASSER

SALVA - JAVI - JOSEP

MONCADA

DAVID - RAFA - ALVARO

MONCADA

DAVID - RAFA - ALVARO

MURLA

L. VEGA - CLAUDIO -
NAHARROS

BORJA - PABLO - JOSE
PABLO

VILA-REAL

RICARDO — (PAU) NESTOR -
PABLO

MURLA

L. VEGA - CLAUDIO -
NAHARROS

ORBA

JOSE SALV.. - SACHA — DANI
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VILA-REAL 60 20 PETRER
13 | 15-02 PETRER, 15:30 RICARDO — (PAU) . (JAIME) - PABLO - JOSE
PABLO PABLO
14 | 15-02 PETRER,16:30 ORBA 60 | 50 ALCASSER
JOSE SALV.. - SACHA - DANI SALVA - JAVI — ( JOSEP)
15 | 15-02 PETRER, 17:30 MURLA 45 60 MONCADA
L. VEGA - CLAUDIO - NAHARROS DAVID - RAFA - ALVARO
CLASSIFICACIO 12 FASE
CL EQUIP PJ| PG | PP | TAF | TEC | DIF |PUNTS
1 MONCADA 5 4 1 290 215 +75 12
2 MURLA 5 4 1 285 180 +105 12
3 ORBA 5 3 2 250 205 +45 8
4 ALCASSER 5 2 3 255 250 +5 8
5 VILA-REAL 5 2 3 185 250 -65 5
6 PETRER 5 0 5 145 300 -155 0
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